
3 

4 

5 

1 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

:: PEPSU ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION PATIALA :: 
E-TENDER NOTICE 

e-tender No: PRTC/XEN/2K21/35 Dated: 16.09 .2021 

. (b 1 w at per or above the 
On line Tenders on percentage rate basis e O . ·t d from the L&C 

DNIT amount) for the below mentioned work~ is hereb~~~vi :s per Pb. Govt. 
Societies enlisted with Principal Department i.e. Pfo';) nd) eligible contractors 
Notification no. 76/52/79-C-1(5)4342 Dated 02·10·De art~ents/ PSUs for the 
enlisted in PUDA/ Central/ State Government p .11 be given to the L&C 
appropriate class and category. Th_e first _pr~fernce t~ L&C societies or the 
societies and in case no tender is_ r_eceiv: no:o::und to be in order, only then 
documents submitted by the L&C societie_s ar 
the tenders of the contractors will be considered 

Earnest Time Limit 
Name of Work Tender 

Cost Money 

Providing and Laying 80mm & ~0mm ' ' 8.35 Lacs 16700.00 2 Months 
thick Interlocking Pavers Front Side of 
Body Fabrication Cell at PRTC Head 
Office Patiala 

Providing and Laying 60mm & ~0mm ' ' thick Interlocking Pavers (Left Side) of 12.97 Lacs 25940.00 3 Months 

Body Fabrication Cell at PRTC Head 
Office Patiala 

Note:- Actual amount will be as per loaded DNIT. 

2 Online submission of Place, Date & Time of opening of tender 
Bidding Documents 

From To Place Technical Bid Financial Bid 

22.09.2021 04.10.2021 Executive 05.10.2021 05.10.2021 
1:00 PM 1:00 PM Engineer 10:00 AM 3:00 PM 

P.R.T.C. HO 
Nabha Road 

Patiala 

For detailed terms and conditions of the notice inviting bids refer to our 
website tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB 

For participating in the above e-tender, the interested parties/ bidders/ 
firms etc. shall have to get themselves registered with tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB 
and get user ID & password. Class 3 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) is mandatory 
to participate in thee-tendering process. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding e-
tendering process flow, please contact LT.I. help desk on +91 81466-99866 earnest 
money, Tender fee & Tender processing fee will be paid through e-payment only. 

If any Corrigendum/ Addendum issued by this o 
tenders can be seen on P.R.T.C. website www.pepsurtc.com 

these 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

